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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:25pm ET

AFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Jason Castillo 15 13 0 0.536 4-2 7-7 2784.28 2634.43 1722.01

Drew Norris 13 15 0 0.464 4-2 8-6 2740.46 2727.70 1834.56

Detroit What 8 20 0 0.286 2-4 5-9 2226.12 2740.39 1431.30

Brad Lee 8 20 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 2366.86 2844.32 1467.90

AFC CENTRAL Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Steven Bozeman 22 6 0 0.786 5-1 12-2 3025.90 2610.67 1783.77

Zach Mays 18 10 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 3131.12 2695.89 1959.74

Cody Myres 15 13 0 0.536 2-4 6-8 2827.38 2760.05 1818.91

Dominick Warren 9 19 0 0.321 0-6 3-11 2536.04 2781.43 1581.53

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cory Cook 17 11 0 0.607 4-2 9-5 3188.46 2787.37 1954.57

Dion Gonzales 14 14 0 0.500 5-1 8-6 2847.62 2776.83 1784.34

Drug Money 9: FDA APPROVED 14 14 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 2754.18 2763.34 1756.19

Jack Williams 11 17 0 0.393 1-5 6-8 2581.04 2854.11 1597.04

Total Points
Zach Mays 1959.74

Cory Cook 1954.57

Drew Norris 1834.56

Cody Myres 1818.91

Dion Gonzales 1784.34

Steven Bozeman 1783.77

Drug Money 9: FDA APPROVED 1756.19

Jason Castillo 1722.01

Jack Williams 1597.04

Dominick Warren 1581.53

Brad Lee 1467.90

Detroit What 1431.30
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NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Donald Prior 21 7 0 0.750 6-0 12-2 3074.94 2607.43 1902.75

Andrew Hauser 14 14 0 0.500 3-3 4-10 2489.44 2549.60 1624.52

Kyle Pedersen 13 15 0 0.464 2-4 4-10 2651.36 2678.86 1672.35

Jeremy Welch 7 21 0 0.250 1-5 4-10 2299.74 2849.09 1543.09

NFC CENTRAL Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mark Buscher 18 10 0 0.643 3-3 8-6 2882.12 2632.34 1740.78

Chad Smith 17 11 0 0.607 4-2 9-5 2899.34 2608.05 1769.42

Jacob Crunk 12 16 0 0.429 5-1 7-7 2835.62 2914.87 1744.98

Ashlee Fabert 7 21 0 0.250 0-6 4-10 2533.98 2929.92 1594.86

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Adam Brink 21 7 0 0.750 5-1 10-4 3193.78 2725.95 1998.71

Bob Franklin 15 13 0 0.536 3-3 8-6 2728.84 2780.51 1729.95

Justen White 15 13 0 0.536 2-4 8-6 2718.20 2823.51 1761.48

Suited KJ 9 19 0 0.321 2-4 6-8 2646.94 2887.11 1669.15

Total Points
Adam Brink 1998.71

Donald Prior 1902.75

Chad Smith 1769.42

Justen White 1761.48

Jacob Crunk 1744.98

Mark Buscher 1740.78

Bob Franklin 1729.95

Kyle Pedersen 1672.35

Suited KJ 1669.15

Andrew Hauser 1624.52

Ashlee Fabert 1594.86

Jeremy Welch 1543.09
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